
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-03 - JEFF SOLBERG -
13:24:20.996 1 1:49.657 77.806 84 114 19

13:26:10.462 2 1:49.466 77.942 78 116 19

13:27:59.025 3 1:48.563 78.590 76 114 19

13:29:49.154 4 1:50.129 77.473 79 117 19

13:31:40.310 5 1:51.156 76.757 77 115 19

13:33:26.714 6 1:46.404 80.185 76 116 19

13:35:15.176 7 1:48.462 78.663 79 113 19

13:37:00.950 8 1:45.774 80.663 76 115 19

13:38:46.457 9 1:45.507 80.867 79 115 19

L2-09 - MINGHO TSUI -
13:24:14.287 1 1:47.066 79.689 61 93 19

13:26:04.525 2 1:50.238 77.396 56 102 19

13:27:52.613 3 1:48.088 78.936 57 101 19

13:29:41.443 4 1:48.830 78.398 62 96 19

L2-08 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:24:15.049 1 1:47.556 79.326 21 75 19

13:26:05.301 2 1:50.252 77.386 41 82 19

13:27:54.890 3 1:49.589 77.855 32 81 19

13:29:43.984 4 1:49.094 78.208 32 75 19

13:31:32.880 5 1:48.896 78.350 40 80 19

13:33:23.718 6 1:50.838 76.977 42 77 19

L2-33 - JOHN HINES -
13:27:16.109 1 1:52.523 75.824 33 84 19

13:29:04.752 2 1:48.643 78.532 22 82 19

13:30:54.599 3 1:49.847 77.672 28 81 19

13:32:54.839 4 2:00.240 70.958 27 78 19

13:34:44.553 5 1:49.714 77.766 35 81 19

13:36:34.340 6 1:49.787 77.714 47 86 19

13:38:26.478 7 1:52.138 76.085 45 83 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:25:26.096 1 1:53.743 75.011 82 108 19

13:27:17.980 2 1:51.884 76.258 85 109 19

13:29:07.472 3 1:49.492 77.924 79 111 19

13:30:58.479 4 1:51.007 76.860 77 111 19

13:32:59.649 5 2:01.170 70.413 82 110 19

13:34:50.248 6 1:50.599 77.144 85 112 19

13:36:39.050 7 1:48.802 78.418 80 113 19

13:38:29.911 8 1:50.861 76.961 81 112 19

L2-04 - JAKE FEJER -
13:24:12.737 1 1:56.047 73.522 8 70 19

13:26:04.996 2 1:52.259 76.003 10 69 19

13:27:58.746 3 1:53.750 75.007 11 68 19

13:29:47.720 4 1:48.974 78.294 11 67 19

13:34:17.368 5 4:29.648 31.641 11 68 19

L2-20 - JAKE VINES -
13:24:02.464 1 1:49.960 77.592 13 64 19

13:25:53.393 2 1:50.929 76.914 11 61 19

13:27:45.083 3 1:51.690 76.390 14 72 19

13:29:36.830 4 1:51.747 76.351 10 65 19

13:31:26.036 5 1:49.206 78.128 13 63 19

13:33:18.356 6 1:52.320 75.962 13 71 19

L2-35 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
13:25:23.852 1 1:51.608 76.446 58 102 19

13:27:21.279 2 1:57.427 72.658 70 104 19

13:29:11.129 3 1:49.850 77.670 49 99 19

13:31:00.700 4 1:49.571 77.867 50 101 19

13:33:00.467 5 1:59.767 71.238 76 105 19

13:34:51.902 6 1:51.435 76.565 63 101 19

13:36:41.593 7 1:49.691 77.782 59 103 19

13:38:33.783 8 1:52.190 76.050 53 101 19

L2-18 - NATHAN SCRIVO -
13:24:41.588 1 1:53.266 75.327 58 98 19



13:26:35.448 2 1:53.860 74.934 78 109 19

13:28:30.700 3 1:55.252 74.029 77 108 19

13:30:21.593 4 1:50.893 76.939 78 104 19

13:32:11.333 5 1:49.740 77.747 78 107 19

13:34:02.896 6 1:51.563 76.477 78 110 19

L2-37 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
13:24:53.454 1 1:54.253 74.676 13 70 19

13:26:49.784 2 1:56.330 73.343 16 67 19

13:28:40.335 3 1:50.551 77.177 26 80 19

13:30:32.530 4 1:52.195 76.046 19 62 19

13:32:23.759 5 1:51.229 76.707 10 75 19

L2-19 - GERARDO MEZA -
13:24:20.451 1 1:51.237 76.701 11 69 19

13:26:14.399 2 1:53.948 74.876 12 72 19

13:28:06.075 3 1:51.676 76.400 13 73 19

13:29:56.777 4 1:50.702 77.072 14 72 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
13:27:24.817 1 1:57.403 72.673 88 109 19

13:29:24.058 2 1:59.241 71.553 91 107 19

13:31:24.868 3 2:00.810 70.623 89 106 19

13:33:23.130 4 1:58.262 72.145 90 107 19

13:35:13.897 5 1:50.767 77.027 87 108 19

13:37:04.683 6 1:50.786 77.013 82 109 19

13:38:57.939 7 1:53.256 75.334 88 110 19

L2-21 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:24:31.568 1 1:53.129 75.418 52 101 19

13:26:22.441 2 1:50.873 76.953 57 102 19

13:28:14.252 3 1:51.811 76.307 48 103 19

13:30:05.254 4 1:51.002 76.863 62 101 19

13:31:58.514 5 1:53.260 75.331 51 106 19

13:33:51.678 6 1:53.164 75.395 50 103 19

L2-26 - JOHNNY GONSALEZ -
13:24:33.300 1 1:52.364 75.932 53 81 19

13:26:28.827 2 1:55.527 73.853 51 88 19

13:28:22.880 3 1:54.053 74.807 46 81 19

13:30:14.234 4 1:51.354 76.621 27 54 19

13:32:07.101 5 1:52.867 75.593 11 51 19

13:34:00.453 6 1:53.352 75.270 10 54 19

13:35:55.707 7 1:55.254 74.028 7 42 19

13:37:47.471 8 1:51.764 76.339 9 45 19

L2-27 - DAVID TAFOYA -
13:24:32.332 1 1:52.824 75.622 29 85 19

13:26:23.926 2 1:51.594 76.456 51 83 19

13:28:30.227 3 2:06.301 67.553 56 85 19

13:30:24.059 4 1:53.832 74.953 44 86 19

13:32:16.809 5 1:52.750 75.672 45 87 19

13:34:09.115 6 1:52.306 75.971 54 85 19

13:36:08.719 7 1:59.604 71.335 46 85 19

L2-23 - DAVID CHEN -
13:27:41.855 1 1:52.912 75.563 23 77 19

13:29:39.673 2 1:57.818 72.417 29 82 19

13:31:36.861 3 1:57.188 72.806 30 85 19

13:33:30.318 4 1:53.457 75.200 23 77 19

13:35:23.015 5 1:52.697 75.707 35 83 19

13:37:14.622 6 1:51.607 76.447 35 80 19

13:39:06.302 7 1:51.680 76.397 34 86 19

L2-24 - JOHN MEZA -
13:27:49.261 1 2:04.114 68.743 48 82 19

13:29:44.617 2 1:55.356 73.962 49 84 19

13:31:44.129 3 1:59.512 71.390 50 81 19

13:33:40.879 4 1:56.750 73.079 53 82 19

13:35:33.842 5 1:52.963 75.529 51 84 19

13:37:26.806 6 1:52.964 75.528 45 85 19

13:39:19.279 7 1:52.473 75.858 58 83 19

L2-06 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
13:26:17.331 1 1:54.431 74.560 67 96 19

13:28:11.004 2 1:53.673 75.057 74 99 19

13:30:05.629 3 1:54.625 74.434 70 98 19

13:32:04.424 4 1:58.795 71.821 74 99 19



13:33:58.806 5 1:54.382 74.592 62 98 19

L2-17 - JONATHAN TSANG -

13:25:13.016 1 1:55.848 73.648 66 98 19

13:27:08.565 2 1:55.549 73.839 65 97 19

13:29:03.285 3 1:54.720 74.372 62 98 19

13:30:58.794 4 1:55.509 73.864 66 97 19

13:33:00.132 5 2:01.338 70.316 39 95 19

13:34:53.933 6 1:53.801 74.973 61 99 19

L2-31 - CHRIS PAK -
13:24:41.332 1 1:55.127 74.109 46 91 19

13:26:35.148 2 1:53.816 74.963 47 89 19

13:28:31.374 3 1:56.226 73.409 48 90 19

13:30:26.520 4 1:55.146 74.097 53 89 19

L2-40 - QUANG HO -
13:25:23.366 1 2:00.435 70.843 16 57 19

13:27:21.654 2 1:58.288 72.129 10 64 19

13:29:22.858 3 2:01.204 70.394 14 65 19

13:31:23.795 4 2:00.937 70.549 10 62 19

13:33:23.431 5 1:59.636 71.316 13 61 19

13:35:30.244 6 2:06.813 67.280 12 65 19

13:37:26.105 7 1:55.861 73.640 17 62 19

13:39:20.209 8 1:54.104 74.774 18 62 19

L2-29 - VICTOR DEGUZMAN -
13:24:50.415 1 1:57.675 72.505 27 73 19

13:26:49.215 2 1:58.800 71.818 25 73 19

L2-28 - ALIREZA RABEI -
13:25:18.903 1 2:03.770 68.934 40 89 19

13:27:20.849 2 2:01.946 69.965 35 87 19

13:29:21.352 3 2:00.503 70.803 35 89 19

13:31:23.009 4 2:01.657 70.132 46 89 19

13:33:22.199 5 1:59.190 71.583 31 89 19

L3-19 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
13:24:32.476 1 2:00.432 70.845 8 50 19

13:26:32.042 2 1:59.566 71.358 12 63 19

13:28:31.662 3 1:59.620 71.326 6 54 19

13:30:31.276 4 1:59.614 71.329 12 56 19

13:32:30.739 5 1:59.463 71.420 11 59 19

13:34:30.038 6 1:59.299 71.518 10 61 19

13:36:30.619 7 2:00.581 70.757 10 51 19

13:38:30.744 8 2:00.125 71.026 10 64 19

L2-25 - KAREN WHITE -
13:26:18.791 1 2:06.104 67.658 70 103 19

13:28:31.629 2 2:12.838 64.229 83 108 19

13:30:52.449 3 2:20.820 60.588 69 113 19

13:33:00.252 4 2:07.803 66.759 70 106 19

L2-11 - ANDREA WHITE -
13:25:22.205 1 2:09.111 66.083 82 112 19

13:27:29.735 2 2:07.530 66.902 99 110 19

13:29:37.008 3 2:07.273 67.037 93 114 19

13:31:46.827 4 2:09.819 65.722 106 112 19

13:33:56.829 5 2:10.002 65.630 83 111 19

13:36:09.944 6 2:13.115 64.095 87 110 19

13:38:23.014 7 2:13.070 64.117 89 113 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
13:25:48.878 1 3:38.274 39.088 2 34 19

13:31:23.970 2 5:35.092 25.462 2 39 19

Fastrack Riders
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